
Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansville, Pa.
April 21,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 238. Choice 49.50-52.00,

High Good & Low Ch. 46.2549.25,
Good 42.0046.00, Good & Choice
holsteins 45.0047.50, Standard
42.0044.50, Utility 38.0041.50.
Choice si. heifers 48.0050.25, Good
45.0047.50, Standard 41.0044.50,
Utility 36.2540.50. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 36.50-38.75,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 34.75-36.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 31.75-34.50,
Shells down to 23.00. Choice si.
bullocks 44.0047.50, Good 42.00
43.75, Standard 39.2541.50, Utility
36.25-38.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good; 47.00-56.00, Standard 41.00
46.00, Heifers Good; 46.0052.00,
Standard 37.0044.00, Bulls Good:
48.0054.00,Standard 38.0046.00.

CALVES 308. Choice 72.0086.00,
Good 62.0068.00, Standard 51.00
60.50, Standard & Good 90-130 lb.
45.0047.00, Utility 60-80 lbs. 42.00
44.50,

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90130 lbs. 81.00124.00, Holstein
heifers 90130 lbs. 63.0092.00.

HOGS 89. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs.

3 200260 lbs. 39.0040.75, No. 1-3
350600 lbs. sows 37.0038.50, No. 2-3
350600 lbs. 35.25-36.75. Boars 27.50
29.50,Light weights 29.75-31.00.

FEEDER PIGS 6. US No. 1-3 25-
30 lbs. feeder pigs 19.0026.00 per
head.

SHEEP 4. Good 8090 lbs. 58.00
63.00, Slaughter ewes 19.0026.00. 3
Goats 18.0029.00.

9 Loads. Mixed Hay 41.0056.00;
Straw 40.00.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

Monday, April 21,1986
Butcher Cows 1.50 under last

week. Good 34.0036.75; Standard &

Utility 30.0033.00; Canners 26.00
30.00; Shelly 28.00-down.

BULLS: 1.00 higher. Good 41.50
42.75; Medium 38.0041.00. Steers;
Medium to Good 40.0044.35.
Heifers: Medium to Good 39.00
43.50.

BUTCHER HOGS: Steady. Tops
40.00. 220240 lbs. 39.0040.00; 250
750 lbs. 37.0039.00.

SOWS: 300600 lbs. 34.0037.50.
ThinSows: 30.00-33.00.

VEAL CALVES: $3 higher. Tops
92.00. Good-Choice 80.00-92.00;
Standard 70.00-79.00; Stocky &

Thin 60.00-69.00; Light Calves
38.0046.00; Weak & Rough 37.00-

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Very active, $5 higher.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS; 90120
lbs.50.0050.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.
70.0089.00; 100115 lbs. 90.00103.00.

LAMBS: Few offered. Medium
to Good46.0055.00.

STOCK CATTLE: $2 higher.
Steers: Choice 60.0053.50; Good
54.0059.00; Medium 48.0053.00.
Heifers: Choice 47.0049.50; Good
42.0046.00; Medium 38.0041.00.
Bulls Choice 55.0058.50; Good
51.0054.00; Medium 45.0049.00.
Springing Heifers: to $835.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: $1.50 higher.
By The Head 4050 lbs. 32.0045.00;
By the Lb. 32.0035.50; 2035 lbs.
22.0031.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg,Pa.
April 21,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 175. Choice 51.50-54.25,

High Good & Low Ch. 47.00-50.75,
Good 42.00-46.50, Good & Choice
holsteins 45.2548.00, Standard
41.75-44.25, Utility 37.7540.50.
Choice si. heifers 47.50-51.00, Good
44.0047.25, Standard 41.0043.50,
Utility 38.2540.75. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 37.25-39.50,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 34.25-37.00,

Livestock market and auction news
Canner & Low Cutter 31.75-34.00,
Shells down to 26.00. Choice si.
bullocks 46.2549.00, Good 43.75-
45.75, Standard 41.0043.25, Utility
39.0040.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Good 48.0054.00, Standard 39.00
47.00, Heifers Good 46.0051.00,
Standard 37.0044.50, Bulls Good
47.0052.50, Standard 36.0045.00.

CALVES 243. Choice 73.0089.00,
Good 61.0072.00, Standard 51.00
58.00, Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130
lb. 45.0049.00, Utility 6080 lbs.
40.0044.00,

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
'90130 lbs. 82.50112.00, Holstein
heifers90130 lbs. 52.0056.00.

HOGS 149. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 40.5041.75, No. 1-
3 200260 lbs. 39.0040.25. US No. 1-3
350500 lbs. sows 37.25-39.50. Boars
27.75-29.00, Light weights 29.50
31.00.

FEEDER PIGS 46. US No. 1-3 20
30 lbs. feeder pigs 18.0024.00 per
head, No. 1-34060 lbs. 28.0042.00.

SHEEP 61. Choice 60 lbs. 76.00,
Choice 3050 lbs. 85.00103.00,
Slaughter ewes 16.0022.00. Nine
GOATS 12.0028.00Per Head.

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday, Apr. 21
Report supplied by auction

HolsteinHfr. Calves 50.00-80.00.
Veal Calves 65.00-89.00.
Vealer Bull Calves80.00-110.00.
Slaughter Calves 45.0060.00.
Grassers & Feeders 30.0040.00.
Lambs 65.00-115.00.

Surface-Drive

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 26,1986-Al3

'

Sheep 18.00-33.00.
Hogs, 200to 250 40.0044.50.
Sows 30.00-35.50.
Boars 25.00-30.00.
Pigs, ea. 15.00-34.00.
Heifers 30.00-35.50.
Steers, medium 40.0042.75.
Steers, feeder 34.0045.00.
Bulls 37.0044.75.
Cows, utility 33.00-35.00.
Cows, fat 33.00-34.50.
Cows, medium 30.00-33.00.
Cows, poor or small25.00-30.00.
Cattle Market steady.
Calf Market steady.
Horsesnone.
Ponies none.
Goats, ea. 15.0044.00.
Hay: 50.0055.00.
Remarks: Need spring lambs

next Mondayfor GreekEaster.
Feeder Sale Ist Monday of Each

Month.
Dairy Sale 3rd Thursdayof Each

Month.
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! READ LANCASTER FARMING'S
I ADVERTISING TO FIND ALLj YOUR NEEDS!

r MR. POULTRYMAN
I need 2 or 3 Pullet Houses For late June,

Julyor early August

Please send name, address, telephone
number, house capacity, type house and

kind of equipmentto
Lancaster Farming
P.O. Box 366-8200

1 Lititz, Pa. 17543 1
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Preset depth-of-cut control.
Double-hook gathering chain with
claws and cutters.
Powerful blower with adjustable
blades.
Self-leveling device gives uniform
silage removal.
Power cutter hugs the silo wall to
prevent silage buildup.

New And Used Patz Silo
0 HiliV UnloadersWrwmmm instock

Qlh automatic farm systems
608 Evergreen Road

ISI LiJm Lebanon, PA 17042
(717) 274-5333


